
2022-23 WRESTLING SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE VARSITY JV BUS
11/28/22 Mon 1st Day of Practice 
12/09/22 Fri @ Butte Mining City Duals Butte HS 10:00
12/10/22 Sat @ Butte Mining City Duals Butte HS 9:00
12/10/22 Sat @ Flathead Girls Flathead HS 9:00
12/16/22 Fri @ CMR Holiday Classic CMR 11:00
12/17/22 Sat @ CMR Holiday Classic CMR/GFHS 10:00
12/20/22 Tues @ Glacier 6:00 5:00
12/22/22 Thurs @ Butte 6:00 4:30
01/03/23 Tues vs Flathead BSHS 5:00 4:00
01/06/23 Fri @ Bozeman LaProwse Gallatin HS 11:00 5:45
1/7/2023 Sat @ Bozeman LaProwse JV Gallatin HS 10:00 (Frosh @ 9)
01/10/23 Tues @ Glacier Glacier HS 6:00 5:00
01/13/24 Fri Rocky MT Inv. @ Sentinel Sentinel
01/14/23 Sat Girls @ Hellgate Hellgate 9:00
01/14/23 Sat John Fisher Memorial BSHS 9:00
01/17/23 Tues @ Butte 7:00 5:00
01/21/23 Sat AA Duals - GFalls
01/21/23 Sat Ted Kato - T Falls 
01/27/23 Fri Garden City Duals @ Hellgate

02/03/23 Fri Divisional @ Butte TBD
02/04/23 Sat Divisional @ Butte

02/10/23 Fri State @ Billings (Metra Park) TBD
02/11/23 Sat State @ Billings (Metra Park) TBD

ALL TIMES AND DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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